
Jaisalmer - Shri Ganganagar Special Fare Special/04708XXX - Exp - NWR 
JSM/Jaisalmer to SGNR/Shri Ganganagar Junction 

12h 10m - 637 km - 14 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JSM Jaisalmer 17:40 0 1 0 75 224 NWR
2 POK Pokaran 19:05 19:35 30m 1 106 42 NWR
3 RDRA Ramdevra 19:50 19:53 3m 0 1 116 49 226 NWR
4 PLCJ Phalodi Junction 20:50 21:05 15m 0 1 163 87 254 NWR
5 KLYT Kolayat 22:22 22:24 2m 0 1 275 49 215 NWR
6 LGH Lalgarh Junction 23:20 23:50 30m 1 321 75 228 NWR
7 LKS Lunkaransar 00:51 00:53 2m 0 2 397 82 193 NWR
8 MHJ Mahajan 01:22 01:24 2m 0 2 437 74 198 NWR
9 AS Arjansar 01:37 01:39 2m 0 2 453 46 199 NWR
10 SOG Suratgarh Junction 02:40 02:45 5m 0 2 499 59 171 NWR
11 JES Jaitsar 03:11 03:13 2m 0 2 525 77 165 NWR
12 RSNR Rai Singh Nagar 03:37 03:39 2m 0 2 556 67 166 NWR
13 GJS Gajsinghpur 03:51 03:53 2m 0 2 569 78 163 NWR
14 SRW Shri Karanpur 04:09 04:11 2m 0 2 590 78 173 NWR
15 KESR Kesri Singhpur 04:28 04:30 2m 0 2 612 19 179 NWR
16 SGNR Shri Ganganagar

Junction
05:50 0 2 637 - 176 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 30 2024 (01:20)

May 30 2024 (01:20)

1

1


